	AIRCRAFT RECO	RD - GENERAL INFORM	ATION	
MANUFACTURER	CESSNA	MODEL A	85F si	RIAL 18502213
REGISTRATION NUMBER	V3946@	DATE MFG	0	
ENGINE(S) CURRENTLY INSTALLED				
MFG CONTINENTAL		-520-D	SERIAL 221	197-730
MFG CONTINENTAL	MODEL IO-5	550-D7B	SERIAL 680	053-N
MECaoley	HARTEELL	MODEL PH	e- c34	F-1RF/F7691
HUB MODEL DZA34C5	SERIAL 73	2647	_ SERIAL _EE	3832B
BLADE MODEL 90 AT-4	SERIAL	SERIAL	\$I	ERIAL
BLADE MODEL	SERIAL	SERIAL	SI	ERIAL
R				
INAP				



22-Nov-91 to

	DATE 1991	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
2-	oct-91	2557.2		2557.2	LAST ENTRY FROM BOOK 1
11-2	22-9/	2574-5		25745	I certify that this accordance has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. All Whol Dearway repacked
					Both main teres replaced Rt side brake linings replaced ELT battery replaced Cesperer 1/94) Replaced real on all 3 doors
					Replaced defroit duct Replaced any fuel pump cooling) duct & repaired our intake
					Lattery reruced & terminal cleaned Lustabled Waker our foil reparator- lee form 337 this date
					(see next page)

RECORDING DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS DATE TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TODAYS TIME IN TACH FLIGHT MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 19___ TIME SERVICE 87-20-03R2 impection comp 11-22-9 uR Miller IA 1938774 withouth MI to MEVan ADVANCED AVIATION SERVICES INC 1144 Cateman Ave San Jose Calif 95110 F A.A Repair Sta #/402-30 AX3R387L 8-26-92 27/0,0

RECORDING DATE TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TIME IN ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH TODAYS TIME FLIGHT SERVICE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 19___ I certify that this A 733 has been inspected in accordance with an amunual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.

DATE RECORDING TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TACH TODAYS TIME IN ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TIME 19___ FLIGHT SERVICE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS DATE RECORDING TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TIME IN TACH TODAYS 1093 MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) SERVICE TIME FLIGHT Keplaced Main Tires and tubes, 8-21-13 2817.3 2817.3 all 8 brake pools repacked wheel certify that this Curcul 12-11-93 286217 2862,7 has been inspected in accordance with an amune inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition. tires service Replaced both main tires and tubes, repacked wheel bearings 30-DEC-94 3014.3 3014.3

RECORDING DATE TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TACH TODAYS TIME IN ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF 19___ TIME FLIGHT SERVICE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) I certify that this _ Curulant 2-7-95 301419 30/4,5 has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition

DATE RECORDING TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TACH TODAYS TIME IN ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF 19___ TIME FLIGHT SERVICE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC	NUMBER OF
19_ 9 1 6	TACH TIME 29-95 RUMVI CS7 H CS7 H CS7 H REPORTIN HAS BEEN 91-4 CERTIFIED	FLIGHT COM SING SING SING SING SING SING SING SING	ACTION SERVICE ACTION ACTION ACTION ACTION ACTION ACTION AVIATION SEIN AVIE., SAN J	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SP	NUMBER OF

RECORDING DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS DATE TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH **TODAYS** TIME IN MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TIME FLIGHT SERVICE I certify that this Curcrak has been inspected in accordance with an AMMILL inspection and was determined to be in airworthy conditions

DATE 1996	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
12-APR	31569			
				12-APR-96 Tach: 3156.9
		c a	This aircraft orrosion was pplied.	had a complete strip and paint. All controls were removed. All visible as removed and treated. Complete etch and then a conversion coating Epoxy chromate primer and Stepling final finish.
				44428K MED. RICH BLUE MET. DUPENT BIC
-		T		RM143K MARDON MET. DUPONT BIC
		S	igned	re-installed after paint job. Levely Jacob Machine Statisfactory. Level Machine Statisfactory.
		_	AI AP	1873470

DATE RECORDING TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TACH TODAYS TIME IN ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF 19___ TIME FLIGHT SERVICE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 7-12-963201.3 en R miller AP 1938774 11-1-96 3270.1HRS 1) Replaced the cleatric suel bosst pump. for now pump. 8/4 4/40-00-17 Engine Run & chock for Loaks. I CERTIFY THAT THIS I CERTIFY THAT THIS A (C HAS HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE EEN INSPECT OF ACCORDANCE WITH A LOPEN INSPECTION AND MITH A CTION AND HAS BETT HAS BEEN DETERMINED TO BE IN TO DE IN ONDITION AIRWO.. AIRWORT DATE 1-1-90 IUTAL TIME DATE TACH 3270 He TACH TIME REPAIR ZRSR378L REF. 110.

RECORDING SE LATOTAL EMOIT DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS STACE TO HOLLINGE CHE TODAYS TIME IN A ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF 19 PATE 3 TIME 92 FLIGHTIC SERVICE A MECHANICION REPAIR FACILITY (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) I certify that this WC 3300,3 has been inspected in accordance with an MANIA inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.

DATE 1997	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
10/30	3398.0)	3398,0	Replaced brake caliper orings, (right ide), installed new brake linings, (right sid
			2	bled brakes.
		1	,	Jun Shome A & 8 613-01-88
1//14/	57	Rei	Minh	talled several x21 de servición
	N	mel	alls -	yelner P17 switch pilots whist-
•		PORTING S BEEN CER	YSTEM, IF INS TIFIED AND IS	SYSTEM AND ALTITUDE THE TRANSPONDER ON TALLED ON THIS AIRCRAFT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN CHECKED IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.A.R. AND CERTIFIED IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.A.R. 91.413 PER PART 43
		ALTIME	ER CERTIFIE	ADDEASON OF THE
	CERT	FIED BY	NGED AVIATION REID HILLVIE	ADVANCED AVAITON BERVICES, INC.
	2			TON #AX3R387L
			,	

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
5-21-98	Tacho	77 34	47.4	clw AD 87-20-03R2 by inspecting sout rails and souts,
-				next due at next annual. AD 97-01-13 N/A, 40505 not installed.
				Romoved Share 7 ELT, installed ACK E-01 ELT, SIN
				028684 in same location with now catener and remote
				control panel indicator. Tested ELT IAW FAR 91,207 (d), buttery
				replacement due Jan 2002, RCPI battery replacement due May 2006
				(weight and belance change negligable). Installed new
				alternator output circuit bronker. Repacked whoel
				bearings. I certify that this aircraft his been
				inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL
				inspection and his been determined to be in
				airworthy condition, To Stant Aipziouzilja

DATE RECORDING DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH **TODAYS** TIME IN 19___ MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TIME FLIGHT SERVICE Installed new left main tike and repacked 6499 TucheTT 3556.6 wheel bearings. Replaced lower instrument punel shock mounts. Inspected ELT IAW FAR 91.20Xd) battery due Jan 2002, Clw AD 87-20-03RZ by inspecting sent rails, next inspection due next annual. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL inspection and has been determined to be in airworthy condition. 15 State ARPZIODZII IA 5-26-00 Tachet 36687 Installed new tail wheat tube and repacked wheel bearings. Installed new tril wheel lock cable. Replaced all brake linings. Inspected ELT IAW FAR 91.207 (d), expiration Jan 2002. clast D 87-20-03AZ by inspecting contrails, next clue next annual. C/W AD 96-12-22 Sy respecting oil felter adapter, next dow next filter change. A) 2000-06-01 on felstrainer NIA by date. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL inspection

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
5-20	-00 co	et.		and has been determined to be in airworthy
				condition. I Stub popular 11 is
6-50	Tach	¥ 77 3	729,7	clw AD 8720-03 RZ by inspecting sout mils and sect
	#* El 1		3 1/6	next due at next annual. Inspected ELT IAW FAR 91.2076
				installed new batteries, next due Murch 2005. Installed
				new right main and tril wheel tires, repack all
300				wheel San- Ings. Installed new fuel track placends.
				I certify that this aircraft has been inspected
				in accordance with an ANNUAL impaction
				and has been determined to be in airworthy
	1			condition. To Stead ART 2100211 IA
*				

DATE	RECORDING		TOTAL	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, 1	TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS
19	TACH	TODAYS FLIGHT	TIME IN SERVICE		E, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF CK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	4.1	1	0-	. 1	
9-20	101	16f	laus	allunien-acy	envous
		inita	V Co	relativeter-align	ver pull -
			THE ALT		
			REPORTING	METER / STATIC SYSTEM AND ALTITUDE SYSTEM, IF INSTALLED ON THIS AIRCRAFT	
	Man Line		HAS BEEN CE	RTIFIED AND IS IN COMPLIANCE WITH F.A.R.	THE TRANSPONDER ON
			91.41	PER PART 43 APPENDICES E AND F	AND GESTIFIED IN COMPLIANCE
	Ì		ALTIMI	TER CERTIFIED TO 2000 FT	APPENDICES E AND F
		C	ERTIFIED DY	CERTIFI	ER av
			AD	VANCED AVIATION SERVICES, INC.	ARVANCED AVIATION SERVICES, INC.
			2550 JOHN	MONTGOMERY DR., SAN JOSE, CA 95148	REPORT ARPORT
-				AA REPAIR STATION #AX3R387L	FAI NEW MASSINGER
				1411	
				1	
1					

	FAA FORM 8130-3	17. Nan	15. Signature	14.	o. nemarks	-	6. Item	+. Organization	
MFR UNIT EL MODEL NO. SERIAL NO. AIRCRAFT N. WORK ORDER DATE SED 2550 JOI SAN	M 8130-3	17. Name (Typed or Printed)	nature	Ne s that the ed above, 3 was (we sproved de proved de proved de proved de ments of t		ALTIMETER	7. Description	2389 Rickenbacker Way Auburn, CA 95602	Sta
MIFR TCT JULIT ED CODE MODEL NO. DILOPOT MORK ORDER NO. MORK ORDER NO. MORK ORDER NO. SERVICEABLE SERVICEABLE ADVANCED AVIATION SERVICES, INC. REID HILLVIEW AIRPORT 2550 JOHN MONTGOMERY DR. SAN JOSE, CA 95148		18. Date	16. FAA Authorization No.	Life Limited parts must be accompanied by maintenance history including total time/ total cycles/ time since new. wly Overhauled □ new or newly overhauled part(s) except as otherwise specified in accordance with re) manufactured in accordance with sign data and airworthiness regulations. sign data and airworthiness regulations. f parts to be exported, the special parts to be exported, the special performed, the part(s) is (are) approved for a performed, the part(s) is (are) approved for a performed, the part(s) is (are) approved for a performed.	The above unit was overhauled, tested and certified airworthy IAW FAA approved engineering/technical maintenance data. Pertinent details of the work performed, including all test results are on file at FAA approved repair station # NG3R709L. TGH certifies that the work specified in Block 12 and 13 was carried out in accordance with FAR 145 and JAR 145 and with respect to that work, the aircraft component is considered ready for release to service under JAA acceptance certificate # JAA.4505.	371K-10-010	8. Part Number	o House icker Way 602	AIRWORTHINESS, APPROVAL TAUS. Department of Transportation Federal Aviation Administration
ALTIMETER SCALE ERROR (SEE NOTE ON REVERSE SIDE) NOMENCLATURE 371 K-10-010 SERIAL NO. 44014		22. Name (Typ	20, Authorized	19. Retur Certific above airwort perforn	airworthy IAW ling all test rest Block 12 and 1 omponent is co	010 by installed	9. Elig. ∗		M 8130- S, APPROVA t of Transports n Administra
ALTIMETER PRESSURE TEST ADD TEST PT (ft) -1000 -5 8000 -10 0 +5 10000 -15	(Optional) Installer m	Name (Typed or Printed) M. Everett	Signature	Return to Service in a Certificates that the work above was carried out in a airworthiness regulations, performed, the part(s) is (FAA approved lits are on file 13 was carried onsidered read	-	10. Oty.		L TAG
500 +10 12000 -10 1000 +10 14000 -10 1500 & 16000 & 0 2000 -10 18000 +20 2500 -10 20000 +3.5	rust cross check eligii	2274224		Return to Service in accordant Certificates that the work specified above was carried out in accordance airworthiness regulations, and in respectively.	engineering/te at FAA approve out in accords by for release to	44014	11.Serial/ Batch Nu	5. Wo	3. Sys
2500 -10 20000 1 30000 20000	(Optional) Installer must cross check eligibility with applicable technical data.	23. Date	21. Certifi NG	Return to Service in accordance with FAR 43.9 Certificates that the work specified in block 13 (or attached) above was carried out in accordance with FAA airworthiness regulations, and in respect to the work performed, the part(s) is (are) approved for return to service	schnical maintenanced repair station # ance with FAR 145 a conservice under JAA	Newly Overhauled	ımber 12.	5. Work Order, Contract, or Invoice No. 85744	3. System Tracking Reference No.
DATE: SEP 1 8 2001 TESTED BY:	chnical data.	M6 8 1 d	21. Certificate Number NG3R709L	43.9 r attached) ork to service.	nance n# 145 and	erhauled	Status /Work	ct, or Invoice N	ference No.

PHONE: (408) 923-7575 FAX: (408) 923-1144

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE	ENDORSED WITH	NS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.	
	TORNADO	ALLEY	TURB	O, INC.			-
	300 AIRPO	RT ROA	D				-
	ADA, OK 7	4820					_
	AIRFRAM	E LOGB	OOK E	NTRY		DATE:12 FEB 02	_
	N3946Q C	ESSNA .	A185F	S/N 18502213	TACH: 0.0	ACFT TOTAL TIME: 3809.0	-
	INCTALLE	n THER	NODM	AT IZING SVSTEM	STC \$400214D	E IAW TURBO-FLITE MASTER	
						C SE00215DE. SEE FFA FORM 337	-
						OL, MIXTURE CONTROL, AND	_
						AND OVERHAUL AND	
						OTS HORIZON, DIRECTIONAL	-
	GYRO, TUR	N COOR	DINAT	OR, AND TURN AN	D BANK INDIC	CATORS. ALL WORK	_
						INSTALLED NEWLY	
						2. REPLACED VOLTAGE	-
						LER PN# R15V00 IAW STC	-
						H TIME IS ZERO AT THESE ACFT	
						EM IAW JPI INSTALLATION	
						NDICATOR IAW JPI	-
						ACED EXISTING ENGINE WITH UNT IAW DAVIS AVIATION	_
						SSO. ALL LIMITATIONS AND	
						IS MODIFICATION. REPAIRED	-
						BALANCE UPDATED, SEE POH	_
				'S, AND LEAK CH			
	XD7	and	11	10/265151			
1	David R. La	ndreth A					-

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	TACH TODAYS TIME IN ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF			
30	O AIRPOR	RT ROA		INC.
			OOK ENT	DATE:13 FEB 02
N.	3946Q CI	ESSNA A	185F S	N 18502213 TACH: 0.0 ACFT TOTAL TIME: 3809.0
R	EPLACED 1	BATTER	Y WITH Y	NEW CONCORD RG35AXC BATTERY. RUN-UP, OP'S, AND LEAK
	HECK OK.	1		
D	avid R. La	ndreth A	&P 26515	512

		1		
	1		1	
	10		N	
	1			
4	?	M		
		1		

RECORDING

TACH

TIME

DATE

19___

FLIGHT SERVICE

TODAYS

TOTAL

TIME IN

ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)

2/27/02 CESSNA A185F S/N 18502213 N3946Q REPLACED RIGHT CENTER WINDOW WITH NEW PART #W/T-1012-080.



the aircraft and/or component identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current FEDERAL AIR REGULATIONS and is approved for return to service.

Pertinent details of the repair are on file at the agency under work order# 2090 Date 2-27-02

Signed Chief Inspector for BIGGS AIRCRAFT, INC. FAA STATION # BA2R709K ROUTE 3, BOX 86 - WELLSTON, OKLAHOMA 74881

PHONE 405-258-2965

PIGGS AIRCRAFT

Private Airstrip 8 Miles West of
Chandler, Oklahoma
405-258-2965

FAX: 405-258-3016

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TOTAL DATE RECORDING ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TIME IN TACH TODAYS MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) SERVICE TIME FLIGHT 19_ 38/8,3 Romared Right brake coliper Cleaned & Installed 3/01/02 0009.3 New O-Rings on both Ducks PN MS 50827 Ms 28775-222, Blood a serviced Right brake All work Accomplished TAW Cossava service annual for clowford Brokes) a 43. Look a ops et cles god Approved for Refuen to sopdice, - end-DS 585715737 A4P Removed existing engine analyzer and installed Electroning Trah 33,0 4-9-02 International Inc uB6-16 Ultimate Bar Engli Engine Analyzer, see FAA form 337 dated 4-9-02. change left mintive. B tento AsprisonIA INSTACLED EXHAUST FAIRING (STCSA01386NY)
SEE Form 337 5/12/02, End
Of Mayner AP 184248027 T=0043,8 12 MAY 2002

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS RECORDING TOTAL DATE 2 ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF STACH O TODAYS TIME IN MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 19 TIME FLIGHT SERVICE Installed new tail wheel tire Installed used services le 7-1-02 Tach 72,7, 11 3881.7 right main tire and repacked wheel hearings. Replaced left tie down ring spring, Inspected ELT IHW FAR 91.2074} battery due March 2005. Cla AD 87-20-03 RZ by inspecting sent rails, next is due an next annual. I certify that this awardt has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL inspection and his Seen determined to be 25/2 2100 WE IA in airworthy condition 5 tot Replaced all brake linings. 41P 2100211JA REBUILT RH WHEEL BRAKE ASSY WITH-NEW O-RINGS. REPLACED CONYECTING B"NUT SSLEEVE & REFLARED TUBE END Y DIEGNOCH 194248027 13 AUR T=113.8 12-30-02 Tach 146.1 Installed Cossua kit SK185-27, tail inspection access. Fasciental tested and installed new fact pumphose. Tout 40P 2100211

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENT	R OF
6-24-0	7 Tach	181.4,7	73990.Y	classo 87-20-03 RZ by inspecting sent mil	15 ars
4.34	75		11/1	seats, next due next annual. Inspected El	
Lich	13.50	S. S. S.		IAW FAR 91.207 (d), by Herres due March 2005	
4 12	5 5 500	1 10 76	4553.0	centify that this areaft has been uspec	tel
234		A4 5		in accordance with an ANNUAL inspe	/
	VX 145 35	Jan 18	N 198 24	and his been determined to be in avwort	4
7.0	Various	3- 3-	6.66	condition To Stant APP 210021	ITA
		37)			
\-\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	MAKE: Cessna MODEL: A185 S/N: 18502213 REG. NO: N39 WORK ORDER	F 3 46Q	3	Magnum Aviation 2502 John Montgomery Dr. San Jose, CA 95148-1004 DATE: 7/9/03 TTA: 4003.8 TACH: 194.8	
	for the Snider balance and e right and left b	nider Speed Speed KIt, I equipment list orake assy a	Document No. S it. See FAA For nd replaced all	n main landing gear in accordance with Snider Aircraft Accessories Inc. Installation Manual SK180/ 185-0, Revision E, dated 08-01-2002 for STC SA1603SO. Updated weight and m 337 dated 7-9-2003 (2) Inspected and repacked main wheel bearings (3) Removed seals. Installed new right and left brake discs and linings. Serviced system with aks found (5) Replaced seals in fuel strainer per Cessna S/M. Checked for leaks, none	
	DATE: 7/9/03		SIGNED:	Greg Viel WORK ORDER: 934-07-2003	
2	SASTE :	VIII VI	Greg E. Nie	Ison, AXP 603017766	12-31
3200	mr. 1.3.		1 miles	the state of the state of the state of	Maria .
1120016	X 208	-	~ -		

ER OF	MUITACH TIME	TODAYS	TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
7-16-03	Tuch 194.	8		Installed new Acrotech Services Plw 1200065 AT-4
				Fight fuel cell, SIN 114, up 5-2003. Installed new fuel draw valve.
	•			new fuel drin velve. To 5 to 6
				ALP 2100211
•				

Scale Co	Altimeter	- Reads Add	-1000 +5	0	S-000 -	1000	1500 —5	2000	3000	4000 -10	5/- 0009	8000 -25	Date 1940 G 03	Tootad hu)	and of mind of		OF INSPECT DORSED WITE R FACILITY. Aerote 11, 5/11	TH (SEE	NAME, E BACK	PAC	NG A	OR O	CERT THER	IFICA SPE	TE N	ENTR	IES.)
=		,																	tests re	equired R 91.413 er teste	the Altir by FAR have be d to 20 op. E on	91.411 een peri	Static , and to formed	System the Train I IAW F	n, & Al nspond AR 43	titude R er tests App E & / 39 AUG WR3R	required F. 46Q
					C	hed s i and	h: cke nec ual	ed ces	ar ssa PIL	otsox	ad i	ju n a	ste	ed	al:	l nc	flight ce with	A	20nt A185 2564	F	er 3	946 igg	in	gs			

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS . DATE RECORDING TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF **TODAYS** TIME IN TACH MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) TIME FLIGHT SERVICE 19-DEC-03 268 OIL & FILTER Change 4-26-04 Tack 305.1 Replaced both landing light. Installed new main tires and tubes, repacked wheel bearings. Resuit right brake wheel extenter and Sleed system. Installed Horton lift strut famings, see FAA for 337 dated 4-26-04. 15 5 tol Ap210021 309. 6# 4118.6 Inspected ELT IAW FAR 91.20 (J), Irstalled new 6-8-04 Tac4 batteries, new expiration date Sept 2007. dw AD 87-20-0382 by inspecting seat rails a seats, next due next annual. Irstalled new suction regulator filter. Installed new tail wheel tire, bearings and races. Installed B.A.S. Inc tail pull hundle, see FAA form 337 date 6-8-04. Installed new inlet air duct hose. I centify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with (cont.)

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
6-8	04 (00-	+:)		an ANNUAL inspection and his been determined
				to be in sinworthy condition.
				Stab As P2100211 IA
1-30-05	Tac (39	7.9		Installed new awareft battery. B Jutarp 20001
			1	
7-1-05	74644	36.4,71	4245.4	Inspected ELT IAW FAR 91.207(d), buttery due Sept 2007.
				dw AD 87-20-03 RZ by inspecting sont rails, next due next aunual.
				Installed Door STeward gar spring door assist alteration, see FAA
				form 337 date 6-29-05, Rebuilt right brake wheel extinder, bleed
				system and replaced livings. Replaced tail whoel time and
				repacked wheat boarings. Replaced right aileron push-pull
				rod ands. Installed new alternator output circuit
				breaker. Installed new elevator static wick. I centify that
				this givereft has been inspected in accordance with
				an ANNUAL inspection and has been determined
				to be in airwortly condition.
				13 (Et 6 AUPZIOUZII I A

DATE/ 2006	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
7/6/0	6			The transponder identified below was tested according to F.A.R. 91-413 and is approved and allitude reporting tests required by F.A.R. 91-411 and Par. 43. Appendix E and F have been performed. WO # O TO 6.6 MFR. SIDE Model STARWO 07066 The altimeter has been tested to 1. Signature Date T 6 0 Cert. # CSRR495J Ph. 408-879-0980 Ph
7-7-06	Tuch 5	24.3,71	4333,3	Inspected ELT THW FAR 91.207 (d), batteries due Sept 2007. clw 40 87-20-03 RZ by respecting rest
				rails and scats, next due next annual. Swang compass and installed deviation and Replaced gyro inlet and
		Ed.	1	suction regulator filters. Replaced both main tires, belanced and repucked wheel bearings. I certify that
				with an ANNUAL impacted in accordance
	35 -4-1 1	- 1-	ALL	determined to be in exacity condition. Bille D APP2100211IA

DATE RECORDING TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TACH TODAYS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME. RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TIME IN 19___ TIME FLIGHT SERVICE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 6-20-07 Tack 5993 TT 44083 Inspected ELT IAW FAR 91.207 (d) installed new butteries, next due Sept. 2010. C/W AD 87-20-03AZ by inspecting sent rails and sents, next due next annual. I certify that they giveraft has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL inspection and has been determined to be in airworthy condition. B test Aur 2100211 IA OIMAR T = REPLO OIL FILTER CH48/10/12/10/973 EXXON ELITE 20W-2006 510 50 OIL. C/W AP 96-12-22 BY INSP OF TORQUE PUTTY; NEXT DUE QUIL CHANGE. ON Playmer AP 184240027 DEC 28 2006 T = REPLACED O-RINGS & PADS ON RH WHEEL 0586 BRAHE ASSY & FILLED \$WAT -5606. Ind Ophyleyner AP184248027 T = REPLACED 10 gts EXXON ELITE 20W-50 & OIL 0586 FILTER CH48110. C/WADG6-12-22 BY INSP. OF TORQUE PUTTY. RANUP FOR FUNCT. 10NAL CHECK YN JOYNEY APIB 4248027. DEC 22 2006 APRO9 T= CLEAN & GAPPED SPARKPLUGS; RAN UP TO FUNCT-IONAL TEST, GARRENTO 1A184248027 2007 593

DATE RECORDING TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TACH TODAYS TIME IN ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF 19___ TIME FLIGHT SERVICE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) REPLACED OIL (10 DTS ZOWSD EXXON EUTE) & T= SEPT 27 FILTER (CH48110-1). RUNUP TO FUNCTIONAL CHK, 0662 2007 of Meigner AP184240027, 6/W AD96-12-22 INSP OF TORQUE PUTTY); NEXT DUES OIL CHANGE, Drenner AP184248027. REPLACED OIL (10, gts 20W-50 FX XON ELITE) & FILTER MAR 25 T= (C448110-1). 9/W AD 96-12-22 (INSPOFTORANE PUTTY); NEXT DUE @ OK CHITAKE SATEGURES AF184248027 2008 671 RER OF ALTERNATOR DOFF 10300JR JNB101458 BY OWNER REPLACED ALT. DRIVE BELT 31310. MAY13 7= 0682 2008 NODES RECAPACITOR \$ 1915-1 ACROSS ALT OUTPUT. 90 Rome AP 184248027 N39460 Aircraft Log 6-24-08 Tach 689.0 Inspected ELT IAW FAR 91.207(d), battery next due Sept. 2010. Installed new TT 4498.0 tail wheel tire and tube, repacked all wheel bearings. C/W AD 87-20-03R2 by inspecting seat rails and seats, next due next annual. I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL inspection and has been dertemined to be in airworthy condition. Brian Stout A&P 2100

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)					
3	AUG 26 2008	T= 715	R81 0 400 MAI 95,	R AIRESEARCH TEOG TURBOCH MEGER (PARTNO					
6-11-0	9			Certify that the altimeter, static system, and altitude reporting tests required by FAR. 91-411 and Par. 43. Appendix E apr. F have been performed. WO #	The transponder identified below was tested according to F.A.R. 91-413 and is approved for return to service: MFR KLAIG Model KTILA WO DE II 9 1 Signature Date 6-11-09 Cert # C5RR495J Ph. 408-879-0980				

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
6-12-09	Tach 74.	1.9 11	553.9	Inspected ELT IHW FAR 91.207d), be Herres due
				Sept 2010. c/w AD 87.20-0372 by inspecting sent
				rails and sents next due next annual. AD
				2008-26-10 N/A by alternate static value date of
				manufacture. I certify that this aircraft
- bolos*	inia imind he	Margha roba	install and	has been inspected in accordance with any
house	415 and in a			ANNUAL respection and his seen determined
		.180/v18	Of Hills) sol	to be in armorthy condition.
IIIA	10h 7921	_ Nodel _	MANUAL	TE Cours Nep 2100211 It
3-/1-2	0180		Sugardura	CATH IN CONTRACTOR
0000-0	Pa. 408-87	1987	COST W CONT	-7-4-71×32×218121
				Control of the second of the s
				35-4-1-1

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NA	TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
-NOV-	-09			Replaced left center	window
				CEE Builey's (800)76	6900 Acco St., Montebello, CA 90640 38-0618 (323)837-1497 Fax: (323)721-7888 APPROVAL PURSUANT TO F.A.R. 21.303 DATE MANUFACTURED INSPECTED BY COVERING OR COATING BY LABELED BY THICKNESS OBO
N T:	3946Q ach: 783.2 Installed C 07-5, insta information	Cessna Ser allation "J" n. reight/balan eturn to ser	vice Kit SK '. See FAA nce and equi	ingham Av San Jose CA 95148 1/14/2010 2210-174A in accordance with SEB Form 337 dated this date for more ipment list. work performed	

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
7-21-10	Tuch 79	7.1,71	4606.1	Inspected ELT ZAW FAR 91.207(1), motalled
				new batteries, next due sept 2013. (W AD 87-20-03
				by respecting seat rails and seat next due next
				annual. Installed new aircraft battery. Installed
				new main tires, repacked wheel bearings, and
				belanced assemblies. Rebuilt left brake wheel
				extender, replaced livings, and bleed system.
				Repaired wheel fairings. I centify that this
				aircraft has been inspected in accordance
				with an ANNUAL inspection and has been
				determined to be in airworthy condition,
(-				13 The 14 P 2 1002113
	Reg. No. Cessna A Serial No Aircraft	.185F . 1850221	3	West Valley Aircraft Services, LLC. Embarcadero Rd. Hangar B. Palo Alto, CA 94303 Tel. (650) 565-0063
			ake caliner	o-rings P/N MS28775-222 (qty. 2). Bled brakes with Aeroshell Fluid 4
	hydrauli	c fluid in	accordance	with the Cessna maintenance manual.
	_ /		711	Kevin R. Pinger A&P/IA 3236526

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY, (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)								
		113, part 43, AMFR	Appendix F	Dete: 7-1-11 Dete: 7-1-11 Dete: 7-1-11								
			17.0	7460								
		altitude repor 91.411 part 4	ting system has 3 Appendix E.	each altimeter instrument and each automatic pressure been tested and inspected and found to comply with FAR en tested to 20 K ft.								
		WO# 070111 Signature: Plane Date: 7-1-11										
	N3946Q 7-1-11	Airc	raft Log 847.0, TT 4									
		seats and r certif	and seat rail aces. Replac by that this ai	AW FAR 91.207(d), batteries due sept. 2013. C/W AD 2011-10-09 by inspecting list, next due at tach 947 or July 2012. Installed new tailwheel tire, wheel bearings, sed right landing light bulb. Replaced copilot attitude indicator vacuum hose. I ircraft has been inspected in accordance with an ANNUAL inspection and has to be in airworthy condition. Brian Stout A&P 21002111A								

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
,	JAN 17, T 2012 8	-= 388,0	REPLACE 8 FILTE	ED 012 (10 QTS EXXON ELITE 15W50) R (CH40110-1). HOTOUPNE AP 1376918
_ N	3946Q 1-12	Aircra Tach 9 Inspec seats a main f	aft Log 201.9, TT 471 cted ELT IAV and seat rails, fuel drain valu	

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				WEST COAST WINGS 1401B SOUTH STATE ST. UKIAH, CA 95482 707-462-6822 4/2313 N3946Q Repair damaged rh wing by replacing lower skins root to tip, upper skins sta. 100.0-208.0, stringers, ribs, and outboard leading edge, see 337. Repair damaged rh elevator by replacing leading edge, forward channel, and upper & lower skins, see 337. Balance checked on rh elevator in the unpainted configuration and found to be within limits of Cessna 180 & 185 Series 1969-1980 Service Manual. Rh aileron balance checked and found to be within limits of Robertson Service Bulletin # 20 ——END——A&P# 2989002 Signature

т

19	TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST B	E ENDORSED WITH NAME	ESTATING AND CERTIFICATE NUM EK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC E	ABER OF
		•	•	•			
	6/1/13			N3946Q		Tach Time 929.7	
	1) Remo	ved and inst	talled main lar	nding gear for repair.			
	2) Repla	ced tail whe	el.				
	3) Furth	er inspected	l main landing	gear box and adjoining	areas.		
	4) Repla	ced main lar	nding gear spe	ed fairings, wheel pant	s and right main tire.		
			el line wing tra				
			ent wing root t				
					npartment etc. from dust an	d dirt.	
	,			ward boot cowl.			
				0	rizontal, vertical, rudder, fue		
	1			pecial Robertson STOL i	igging procedures. All assen	ibled	
		new hardwa					
	+ ' '	red baggage		alastics fairings upper	strut fairings and fairings tha	t quarlan cash other	
		require cust		plastics fairings, upper	strut fairings and fairings tha	t overlap each other.	
		•		on the right main whee	ı		
			ork performed.				
				following parts:			
	05-01		flush drai	0.1	MS21251-B3S	turnbuckle barrel	
		000-18///	tailwheel		0742100-5	tube, tail spring	
	+	111					
		1411					
		15					
	Steve	Culbertson		IA 2073958			
	4						
	+						

_...

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE EN	DORSED WITH NAME	ESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATION E, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMB IK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC EN	ER OF
	06/01 07421 07122 07232 07130 AN8-2 AN8-1 600-6 13889 AN4H: S1878	12 13 00-6 18-4 3A 7A -6ply	bushing stop wing tip R plate bolt bolt Good Year Timken be bolt stud		SA1227002-10SP SA1227002-11SP 0711133-72 0413484-25-532 AN7-24-A AN8-25A 07707-50 13836 06-00543 controls	Tach Time 929.7 RH upper strut cuff fairing upper strut cuff fairing shield corner post corner post bolt bolt main fairing RH spring gear bearing cup Rapco brake line kit rod aileron	
	an A	tify that th	pection and	Q T.T. 4738.8 /N 18502213 has bee has been determined IA2073958	n inspected in acco	ordance with	

	19	TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
•					
NO S/N	KE: Cessna DEL: A185F I: 18502213 G. NO: N3946 DRK ORDER:	6Q 2386-05-2013	Airplan 1585 Moffe Salinas, Ca Phone: 831	a 93905	, Inc. DATE: 6/19/201 A/C TSN TACH: 931:
۱i۱	rframe En	tries			
	SA47	2GL AND GRE	AT LAKES A	AERO PRODU	/ GREAT LAKES AERO PRODUCTS, INC. WINDSHEILD P/N W/G-2073 IN ACCORDANCE WITH STC CTS, INC. INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS A-4 (6-29-02) FOR CESSNA WINDSHIELD AND THE HANGE IN WEIGHT AND BALANCE. SEE FORM 337.
	INSTA PROD	ALLED NEW LE DUCTS, INC.	EFT AND RI	GHT DOOR W	INDOWS P/N W/G-1001 WITH NEW U CHANNEL WINDOW SEALS FROM GREAT LAKES AERO
1	RELO	CATED COMP	PASS FROM	WINDSHIELD	TO TOP OF INSTRUMENT PANEL. COMPASS SWING REQUIRED.
	REMO WITH	OVED AND TR	EATED COF ER	RROSION ON I	WINDOW FRAMES AND WINDSHIELD STRIP TREATED WITH ACID ETCH AND ALODINE, PRIMED
ρA	TE: 6/19/20	13	S	SIGNED:	Work Order: 2386-05-201
			H	Kevin R. Catt, IA:	3462865 Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com
•					
•					
•					
			l	I	I .

ſ

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)	
	H TT A TT TT TT C TT TT TT TT TT TT TT TT TT T	According to the following the following rimer: CM asse Color: rim Color: rim Color: Clear coat: certify that the work pene federal a signed	was chemical of customer along paints were 0483-928 MATTERHOUGH OCEAN BI 571-080(Aprile control signal reinstalled or formed on the viation regulary control seguing the control signal reinstalled or formed on the viation regulary customer and results are control seguing the control se	ally stripped, cleaned, washed, etched, alodine primed and repainted pproved scheme design e applied to this aircraft: ORN WHITE ~ CM0840103	
	+	+			_

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
,	N3946Q 7-1-14	Tac Ins 06 300 Rej has	by cleaning, 08. C/W AD	IAW FAR 91.207(d), installed new batteries, next due Oct. 2017. C/W AD 93-05-inspecting, and lubricating ignition switch IAW ACS SB 92-01, next due at tach 2011-10-09 by inspecting seats and seat rails, next due at tach 1108 or July 2015. heel bearings. Swung compass and installed deviation card. I certify that this aircraft ted in accordance with an ANNUAL inspection and has been determined to be in
Mar 4				
		7 1		Control of the Contro
1				
